Race Date

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

October 09, 2013

Bib No

Name

Team - Stephenville
Team Score (places):63

1 301
2 50
3 46
4 47
5 52
6 29
7 42
8 37
9 33

10 56

11 38

12 34

13 49

14 23

15 18

16 21

17 40

18 53

19 35

20 61

21 36

22 31

23 58

24 44

25 20

26 28

27 54

28 24

29 48

30 60

31 27

32 32

33 19

34 30

35 22

36 43

37 41

38 45

39 59

40 25

41 55

Shelby Woods
Haily Sieperday
Prisila Saldana
Brooke Sanderford
Sarah Smith
Emily Dark

Dulce Ocha
Morgan Harmon
Savanna Fly
Mikenna Williams
Jordyn Howle
Dally Friedrich
Heidy Sieperda
Maddy Campbell
Kimberly Alvarez
Chelsea Baggett
Rylee Kilgore
Katie Stewart
Haylee Fritts
Caitlin York

Lyndi Graham
Ciara Dittfurth
Renaa Winfree
Katie Roberson
Jasmine Avila
Avery Contreras
Ali Thorpe
Cristina Castillo
Samantha Shaffer
Breanna Wooley
Cassidy Cline
Robbi Elliot
Mayfield Ashlynn
Mayela Davalos
Bethanie Bouchey
Kaitlyn Pierce
Blair Landes
yuriana Rodriguez
Taylor Woodard
Bayleigh Chaviers
Payton Whitfield

Final Team Results

Women

Division 2 Girls

Overall
Place

3

6

16

18

20

23

24
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions 1
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 14:10.6

25
43
63
86
110

13:19.2
13:29.0
14:33.2
14:45.4
14:46.0
14:52.4
14:53.9
14:57.7
15:06.0
15:06.9
15:22.9
15:33.4
15:39.9
16:01.0
16:10.5
16:22.5
16:37.8
16:40.0
17:02.1
17:09.7
17:13.5
17:19.4
17:21.7
17:22.8
17:37.8
17:38.4
17:44.0
17:44.9
17:46.5
17:51.9
17:51.9
17:53.0
18:10.0
18:11.1
18:21.7
18:22.0
18:37.8
19:06.9
19:17.1
19:27.5
19:39.9

13:19.2
26:48.2
41:21.5
56:06.9
1:10:53.0
1.25:45.5
1:40:39.4
1:55:37.2
2:10:43.2
2:25:50.2
2:41:13.1
2:56:46.5
3:12:26.5
3:28:27.5
3:44:38.1
4:01:00.6
4:17:38.4
4:34:18.5
4:51:20.6
5:08:30.4
5:25:43.9
5:43:03.4
6:00:25.1
6:17:47.9
6:35:25.8
6:53:04.2
7:10:48.3
7:28:33.2
7:46:19.8
8:04:11.7
8:22:03.7
8:39:56.8
8:58:06.9
9:16:18.0
9:34:39.7
9:53:01.7
10:11:39.6
10:30:46.5
10:50:03.7
11:09:31.3
11:29:11.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:09.8
1:14.0
1:26.2
1:26.8
1:33.2
1:34.7
1:38.5
1:46.7
1:47.7
2:03.7
2:14.2
2:20.7
2:41.8
2:51.3
3:03.3
3:18.6
3:20.8
3:42.8
3:50.5
3:54.3
4:00.2
4:02.5
4:03.6
4:18.6
4:19.2
4:24.8
4:25.7
4:27.3
4:32.7
4:32.7
4:33.8
4:50.8
4:51.9
5:02.5
5.02.7
5:18.6
5:47.7
5:57.9
6:08.3
6:20.7
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Stephenville
Team Score (places):63

42 39 Autumn Kidwell
43 295 Meagan Garza
44 57  Jae Brooks Wilson

Team - Frost
Team Score (places):64

111  Maria Suaste
106  Jae Moore

110  Hillaree Schwartz
105 Kennah Kennedy
108 Diana Rios

109 Katelyn Sanford
107 Reagan Norrell

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Santo
Team Score (places):96

70  Lilly Motley

69  Chloe McGlaun
67  Madison Lasater
66  Jawnee Hess

72  Jaci Trotter

71  Makaylee Steiner

o O WN P

Team - Lipan
Team Score (places):100

430 Lanie Roberts

429  Catherine Thormann
433  Shelby Bontke

431  Nicole Reid

428  Bryanna Phelps

434  Caden Herron

435  Ashlynn Scottino
436  Brenda lbarra

O ~NO O, WDNPRP

Team - Poolville
Team Score (places):119

1 76  Tracy Johnson

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Women

Division 2 Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 14:10.6
More Than 7 19:46.4 11:48:57.7 6:27.2
More Than 7 20:38.0 12:09:35.7 7:18.8
More Than 7 22:01.2 12:31:37.0 8:42.0
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 13:55.3
2 2 12:44.9 12:44.9 0:00.0
4 6 13:19.4 26:04.4 0:34.4
7 13 13:36.4 39:40.8 0:51.4
25 38 14:55.4 54:36.2 2:10.4
26 64 15:00.7  1:09:36.9 2:15.7
38 102 15:41.0 1:25:17.9 2:56.0
92 194 18:25.1  1:43:43.0 5:40.1
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:45.1
11 11 14:16.9 14:16.9 0:00.0
12 23 14:21.9 28:38.8 0:04.9
19 42 14:45.6 43:24.5 0:28.7
22 64 14:51.8 58:16.3 0:34.9
32 96 15:29.3 1:13:45.6 1:12.4
58 154 16:23.3  1:30:09.0 2:06.4
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 14:31.0
1 1 12:42.3 12:42.3 0:00.0
10 11 14:07.8 26:50.1 1:25.5
27 38 15:02.4 41:52.5 2:20.1
29 67 15:12.2 57:04.8 2:29.9
33 100 15:30.5 1:12:35.3 2:48.2
55 155 16:16.4  1:28:51.8 3:34.1
84 239 17:56.3 1:46:48.2 5:14.0
More Than 7 18:43.4 2:05:31.6 6:01.1
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:49.6
5 5 13:22.3 13:22.3 0:00.0
2 10/10/2013 10:23:56



Race Date
October 09, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Poolville
Team Score (places):119

78  Emery Lang

80  Anna Smith

79  Haley Simmons

74 Jennifer De la torre
73  Celeste Lopez

77  Amanda Joyner

~NOoO o WNDN

Team - Paradise
Team Score (places):177

88  Kaitlyn Robinson
83  Carson Martin

89 Cora Roman

81 Damaris Gonzales
82  Emily Lowery

92  Lexy Stapleton

87  Heather McDuff
84  Haleigh Maxwell

o ~NO O WDNBE

Team - Graford
Team Score (places):199

145  Sydney Wimberly
144  Shelby Townes

140  Morgan Hendershott
141  Robin Hunsinger
138 lzzy Balvantin

139  Ashley Hay

142  Betsy Lizalde

137  Maddie Armstrong

O ~NO O, WNBE

Team - Brock
Team Score (places):235

158  Madi Mayfield
153  Cydnie Bynum
152  Sierra Bradshaw
154  Taylor Fulmer
159  Rachel Williams
156  Jadie Hearn

155 Taylor Hayes

~No o wWDNBRE

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Women

Division 2 Girls

Overall
Place

15
28
31
40
78
79

9
30
42
44
52
57
75
More Than 7

13
34
45
46
61
62
65
More Than 7

41
43
47
50
54
56
60

Cumulative
Place

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Finish Position- 5

20
48
79
119
197
276

Average Time: 14:49.6

14:31.3 27:53.7 1:09.0
15:08.3 43:02.1 1:46.0
15:19.2 58:21.3 1:56.9
15:46.9 1:14:08.3 2:24.6
17:37.2 1:31:45.6 4:14.9
17:45.7 1:49:31.4 4:23.4

Finish Position- 6

9
39
81

125
177
234
309

Average Time: 15:26.6

14:00.9 14:00.9 0:00.0
15:16.3 29:17.3 1:15.3
15:49.3 45:06.6 1:48.3
15:58.7 1.01:05.4 1.57.7
16:07.6  1:17:13.0 2:06.6
16:22.0  1:33:35.0 2:21.0
17:23.1 1:50:58.1 3:22.1
17:34.1  2:08:32.3 3:33.1

Finish Position- 7

13
47
92
138
199
261
326

Average Time: 15:41.3

14:22.2 14:22.2 0:00.0
15:36.4 29:58.6 1:14.2
15:59.9 45:58.6 1:37.7
16:00.8  1:01:59.5 1:38.6
16:27.3 1:18:26.8 2:05.0
16:29.8  1:34:56.6 2:07.6
16:38.4  1:51:35.0 2:16.2
19:47.0 2:11:22.1 5:24.8

Finish Position- 8

41

84
131
181
235
201
351

Average Time: 16:01.3

15:48.1 15:48.1 0:00.0
15:57.1 31:45.2 0:09.0
16:02.2 47:47.4 0:14.1
16:03.2  1:03:50.6 0:15.1
16:16.0 1.20:06.7 0:27.9
16:16.8  1:36:23.5 0:28.7
16:24.6  1:52:48.2 0:36.5

10/10/2013 10:23:57



Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

Race Date
October 09, 2013 Final Team Results
Women
Division 2 Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Brock Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):235 Average Time: 16:01.3
8 157 Bailey Ivey More Than 7 16:24.7 2:09:12.9 0:36.6
Team - Huckabay Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):235 Average Time: 16:03.8
1 439  Marisol Hernandez 17 17 14:43.2 14:43.2 0:00.0
2 437 Emily Altebaumer 36 53 15:37.4 30:20.6 0:54.1
3 438 Narda Fragoza 39 92 15:41.4 46:02.0 0:58.2
4 440 Baylee Godfrey 66 158 16:42.0 1:.02:44.1 1:58.8
5 441 Taylor Lowe 77 235 17:35.0 1:20:19.1 2:51.8
Team - Keene Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):238 Average Time: 15:52.7
1 102  Eboni Smith 8 8 14:00.3 14:00.3 0:00.0
2 95  Jennifer Gonzalez 49 57 16:02.6 30:02.9 2:02.3
3 104  Chelsea Wilson 51 108 16:05.9 46:08.9 2:05.6
4 101  Winnie Santana 63 171 16:31.7 1.02:40.6 2:31.4
5 94  Vanessa Barmudez 67 238 16:42.8 1:19:23.4 2:42.5
6 100 Rosmie Loeak 69 307 16:58.3 1.36:21.8 2:58.0
7 99 Lesly Limon 71 378 17:11.7  1:53:335 31114
8 98 Melta Kilo More Than 7 17:54.1  2:11:27.7 3:53.8
Team - comanche Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):304 Average Time: 17:06.4
1 487  Tonya lbarra 14 14 14:30.8 14:30.8 0:00.0
2 486  Emerita McGurk 21 35 14:49.7 29:20.6 0:18.9
3 489 Barbara Suarez 70 105 17.02.0 46:22.6 2:31.1
4 490 Jacey Bigs 98 203 19:11.8 1.05:34.4 4:40.9
5 488  Whitney Everidge 101 304 19:57.6  1:25:32.1 5:26.8
Team - Glen Rose Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):324 Average Time: 16:50.5
1 116 Rachel Point 37 37 15:40.1 15:40.1 0:00.0
2 115 Daisy Pena 48 85 16:02.5 31:42.7 0:22.4
3 117  Ashlyn Reynolds 64 149 16:33.8 48:16.5 0:53.6
4 113 Amanda Jones 87 236 17:58.0 1.06:14.5 2:17.8
5 118  Briseida Sanchez 88 324 17:58.1  1:24:12.7 2:18.0
6 112  Sonya Garcia 99 423 19:35.4  1:43:48.2 3:55.2

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions 4 10/10/2013 10:23:57



Race Date
October 09, 2013

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Glen Rose

Team Score (places):324
7 114  Cheyene Parker

Team - Whitney
Team Score (places):366

1 17  Allena Wooten

2 13  Taylor Landrum

3 12  Sidney Hudechek

4 14 Justice McDaniel

5 11  Alexis Heath

6 8 Adriana Contreras

7 16  Anna Salazar

8 6  Destini Bradshaw

9 15 Samantha Redding
10 10  Traci Creamer

Women

Division 2 Girls

Overall
Place

103

53

72

73

83

85

96

97
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

Team - Granbury North Central Texas Academy

Team Score (places):376

1 150 Esther Udonsi

2 151  Emily Wilbourne

3 147  Carolina Dos santos
4 148  Sydney Lindsey

5 149  Cinthya Rivas

Team - Gordon
Team Score (places):404

1 126  Lindsey Crudgington
2 127 Perla Hernandez

3 136  Peyton Witt

4 128 Halle Horton

5 130 Tannah Kelleher

6 129 Kenzie Jacobs

7 124  Val Castaneda

8 132  Chelsea Mowles

9 131  Sarah Leggett

Team - Walnut Springs
Team Score (places):429

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

35
74
80
93
94

68

76

81

89

90

91

95
More Than 7
More Than 7

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 12

Average Time: 16:50.5

526 21:28.8  2:05:17.0 5:48.6

13
Average Time: 17:18.5

Finish Position -

53 16:14.6 16:14.6 0:00.0
125 17:15.0 33:29.7 1:00.4
198 17:16.1 50:45.8 1:01.4
281 17:50.3 1:08:36.1 1:35.6
366 17:56.5 1:26:32.7 1:41.8
462 18:545  1:45:27.2 2:39.8
559 19:02.7  2:04:30.0 2:48.1

20:36.2  2:25:06.3 4:21.6
21:40.3  2:46:46.6 5:25.6
21:40.6  3:08:27.2 5:26.0

14
Average Time: 17:35.0

Finish Position -

35 15:36.8 15:36.8 0:00.0
109 17:18.4 32:55.2 1:41.5
189 17:46.0 50:41.3 2:09.2
282 18:34.4 1:09:15.7 2:57.5
376 18:39.5  1:27:55.3 3:02.6

15
Average Time: 17:43.1

Finish Position -

68 16:54.3 16:54.3 0:00.0
144 17:31.0 34:25.3 0:36.7
225 17:48.7 52:14.0 0:54.4
314 18:07.7  1:10:21.8 1:13.4
404 18:13.9  1:28:35.7 1:19.6
495 18:22.2  1:46:58.0 1:27.9
590 18:39.8  2:05:37.9 1:45.5

19:02.7  2:24:40.6 2:08.4
21:41.0 2:46:21.7 4:46.7

16
Average Time: 18:33.6

Finish Position -

10/10/2013 10:23:57



Race Date
October 09, 2013

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Walnut Springs
Team Score (places):429

1 5  Taytum Sandlin

2 2  Kassandra Enriquez

3 4  Bryttani Rodriguez

4 1 Shayna Allmon

5 3 Jacqueline Heartsill
Team - Godley

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 121
2 119

Joelly Murphy
Kaloni Kaufusi

Team - Tolar
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 447 Rachael Reed

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Women

Division 2 Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 16
Average Time: 18:33.6
59 59 16:24.4 16:24.4 0:00.0
82 141 17:49.1 34:13.6 1:24.7
86 227 17:57.2 52:10.8 1:32.7
100 327 19:54.1 1:12:05.0 3:29.7
102 429 20:43.3  1:32:48.3 4:18.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 16:20.1 16:20.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 21:29.7 37:49.9 5:09.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:05.1 15:05.1 0:00.0
6 10/10/2013 10:23:58



Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

Race Date
October 09, 2013 Final Team Results
Women
Division 2 Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grandview Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 466  Casey Wagoner Less Than 5 28:07.3 28:07.3 0:00.0

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions 7 10/10/2013 10:23:58



Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

Race Date
October 09, 2013 Final Team Results
Women
Division 1 Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Stephenville Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):43 Average Time: 12:48.2
1 296  Ashtin lvey 3 3 12:26.9 12:26.9 0:00.0
2 299  Monika Perez 5 8 12:41.0 25:08.0 0:14.1
3 302 Kalee Wright 6 14 12:43.5 37:51.5 0:16.6
4 297  Lariat Larner 10 24 12:50.3 50:41.8 0:234
5 298 Hannah Mabry 19 43 13:19.2 1.04:01.1 0:52.3
6 300 Peyton Woods 20 63 13:29.9 1:.17:31.0 1.02.9
7 294  Indra Garcia 22 85 13:37.8  1:31:08.8 1:10.8
Team - comanche Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):49 Average Time: 12:52.1
1 480  kailee Hansmire 2 2 12:25.7 12:25.7 0:00.0
2 482  Kaitlyn King 7 9 12:45.0 25:10.7 0:19.3
3 481 Claire Ballard 8 17 12:45.6 37:56.3 0:19.9
4 483 AManda Sanchez 11 28 12:51.2 50:47.6 0:25.5
5 484  Kelsey Hansmire 21 49 13:33.2  1:04:20.9 1:07.5
6 485  Ariel Harbour 40 89 14:36.5 1:18:57.4 2:10.8
Team - Paradise Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):52 Average Time: 12:48.5
1 303 Read Aliyah 4 4 12:28.2 12:28.2 0:00.0
2 308 Angela Powers 9 13 12:48.4 25:16.6 0:20.2
3 307 Makayala Neighbors 12 25 12:54.1 38:10.7 0:25.9
4 309 Taylor Richards 13 38 12:55.8 51:06.6 0:27.6
5 306  April Coursey 14 52 12:56.3  1:04:02.9 0:28.1
6 86 Kaylee McConnell 16 68 12:59.6  1:17:02.5 0:31.3
7 304 Emily Brinson 18 86 13:03.1 1:30:05.7 0:34.9
8 90 Bailey Sides More Than 7 13:14.8 1:43:20.6 0:46.6
9 305  Emily Corbin More Than 7 13:249 1:56:455 0:56.7
Team - Keene Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):103 Average Time: 13:26.8
1 326 Pamela Marquez 1 1 12:00.3 12:00.3 0:00.0
2 327  Lilly Mora 17 18 13:00.9 25:01.2 1:00.6
3 329  Allie Sherrod 24 42 13:50.5 38:51.7 1:50.1
4 323  Macy Higgins 26 68 13:55.1 52:46.9 1:54.8
5 97  Jasmne Jones 35 103 14:27.5 1:07:14.4 2:27.2
6 322  Bianca Chavez 41 144 14:36.5 1:21:51.0 2:36.2

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions 8 10/10/2013 10:23:58



Race Date
October 09, 2013

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Brock
Team Score (places):161

1 352  Emily Wahlenmaier
2 348  Rachel Harrell
3 353  Whitney Wilson
4 349  Trisha Jacobs
5 346  Sheyenne Carter
6 345  Ashley Brawner
7 347  Ashleigh Coates
8 351  Kailee Morrison
9 350 Breana Madry
10 344  Lindsey Alexander
Team - Godley

Team Score (places):172

1 337  Lilly Kilcrease

2 342  Kimberly O'Bryant
3 339 Alejandra Lopez
4 341  Callie Mantooth

5 340 Bailey Luce

6 338  Erika Koviac

7 343  Chastity Reyes

Team - Millsap
Team Score (places):184

1 318  Sydney Herbel
2 321  Taylor Younger
3 316  Ashley Broom
4 320 Sarah Thomas
5 319 Fabby Palacios
6 315  Kellie Autry

7 317  Jolee Carswell

Team - Glen Rose
Team Score (places):201

1 333  Grace Payne

2 335  Aubrey Starnes

3 331  Shilah McFadin

4 330 Claire Boswell

5 334  Brittany Rosentreter

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Women

Division 1 Girls

Overall
Place

27

28

29

38

39

50

57
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

23
25
30
45
49
53
55

15
31
33
47
58
64
65

34
36
37
43
51

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 14:14.6

27 14:00.8 14:00.8 0:00.0
55 14:04.2 28:05.1 0:03.4
84 14:04.8 42:09.9 0:04.0
122 14:29.9 56:39.9 0:29.1
161 14:33.1  1:11:13.1 0:32.3
211 15:27.1  1:26:40.2 1:26.3
268 15:57.7 1:42:38.0 1:56.9

16:15.2 1:58:53.3 2:14.4

16:31.3  2:15:24.7 2:30.5

16:39.4  2:32:04.1 2:38.5

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 14:26.1

23 13:42.5 13:42.5 0:00.0
48 13:52.9 27:35.4 0:10.3
78 14:04.8 41:40.3 0:22.3
123 15:07.2 56:47.5 1:24.6
172 15:23.3  1:12:10.9 1:40.7
225 15:36.4  1:27:47.3 1:53.8
280 15:38.3 1:43:25.7 1:55.7

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 14:30.0

15 12:57.7 12:57.7 0:00.0
46 14:05.2 27:03.0 1:07.4
79 14:10.3 41:13.3 1:12.5
126 15:18.7 56:32.0 2:20.9
184 15:58.1  1:12:30.2 3:00.3
248 17:26.6  1:29:56.8 4:28.8
313 18:06.8  1:48:03.7 5:09.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 14:43.7

34 14:19.3 14:19.3 0:00.0
70 14:27.5 28:46.8 0:08.2
107 14:27.7 43:14.6 0:08.4
150 14:53.7 58:08.3 0:34.4
201 15:30.2  1:13:38.6 1:10.9

10/10/2013 10:23:58



Race Date
October 09, 2013

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Glen Rose

Team Score (places):201
6 336  Madison Wooten

Team - Whitney
Team Score (places):228

1 292  Jennifer Geren

2 290 Sanjuana Delgado

3 289  Lourdes Delgado

4 291  Amber Garrett

5 288 Fernanda Betancourt

Team - Grandview
Team Score (places):274

1 467  Bailey Tscheope
2 464  Kylie Ferguson
3 460 Hannah Thornton
4 468  Morgan Cordell
5 461  Lacy Burton
6 470  Makala Fussell
7 455  Ralee Knowles
8 454  Georgia Blackwell
9 462  Jordan Willis
10 465  Grace Tiller
11 469  Brooke Cordell
12 456  Morgan Quisenberry
13 459  Carly Harris
14 457  Shyann Shult
15 458  Amanda Grimes

Team - Peaster
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 310 Brittaney Bartley
2 314  Kodie Sears

3 311  Abby Mcliroy

4 313 Bianca Robles

Team - Tolar
Team Score (places):Inc.

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Women

Division 1 Girls

Overall
Place

52

32
42
44
54
56

46

48

59

60

61

62

63
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

10

NN NN NN NN

g1 o1 01 O

Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 8

Average Time: 14:43.7

253 15:33.9 1:29:125 1:14.6

9
Average Time: 15:02.8

Finish Position -

32 14:05.9 14:05.9 0:00.0
74 14:38.3 28:44.3 0:32.4
118 14:55.7 43:40.0 0:49.7
172 15:37.5 59:17.6 1:31.5
228 15:56.8 1:15:14.4 1:50.8

10
Average Time: 16:00.9

Finish Position -

46 15:10.9 15:10.9 0:00.0
94 15:19.4 30:30.4 0:08.5
153 16:05.8 46:36.2 0:54.9
213 16:19.6  1:02:55.9 1:08.6
274 17:08.6 1:20:04.5 1.57.6
336 17:21.3 1:37:25.8 2:10.4
399 17:23.1  1:54:49.0 2:12.1
17:28.1 2:12:17.2 2:17.2

17:32.5 2:29:49.7 2:21.5

17:37.4  2:47:27.1 2:26.4

19:22.1  3:06:49.2 4:11.1

19:22.1 3:26:11.4 4:11.2

19:47.4 3:45:58.8 4:36.4

20:22.5 4:06:21.3 5:11.6

20:23.2 4:26:44.5 5:12.2

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

15:25.3 15:25.3 0:00.0

15:33.2 30:58.6 0:07.8

15:52.1 46:50.8 0:26.7

16:04.3 1:02:55.1 0:38.9

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
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Race Date Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

October 09, 2013 Final Team Results

Women

Division 1 Girls

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Tolar
Team Score (places):Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

1 448  Morgan Thomas Less Than 5 15:25.0 15:25.0 0:00.0
2 449  Marlee Thomas Less Than 5 17:32.9 32:57.9 2:07.8
3 450  Shelby Newton Less Than 5 17:44.6 50:42.5 2:19.5
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Bib No

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Stephenville
Team Score (places):27

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P
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182
174
176
175
178
186
198
187
194
195
193
197
170
190
179
183
173
192
188
191
196
172
171
184
185
189
177
181
180

Tyler Griffin
Daniel Bullard
Brandon Dark
Casey Camarillo
Felipe Espinoza
William Maganna
Colby Woodard
Pedro Manrriquez
Jose Venegas
Dominic Ward
Kameron Vaughn
Kendall Williams
William Beaty
Joshua Olivan
Sutton Fambro
Edward Henrikson
Cole Bramlett
Brady Sult
Conner McKinzi
Sabish Shrestha
Chandler Wells
Paeyton Blue
Branndon Bledsoe
Thomas Holland
Arber Kelmendi
Evan Moody
Wyatt Dorminey
Caden Goodman
Bunker Funderburgh

Team - Keene
Team Score (places):71

O ~NO O~ WDNPR

222
235
242
237
221
238
229
240

Scottie Bellu

Albi Jormanit
Chris Mercado
Clinton Lanki
Gabe Armstong
Carl Letal
Andrew Gonzalez
David Manjideb

Men

Division 2 Boys

Overall
Place

© 0o ~N O~ Ww

27
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

6
12
16
18
19
23
29
More Than

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions 1
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7

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:16.4

12
19
27
36
63

19:08.2
19:10.0
19:11.5
19:23.9
19:28.5
19:46.7
20:59.5
21:09.1
21:09.5
21:22.5
21:31.1
21:39.5
21:42.5
21:45.4
21:57.7
22:04.3
22:33.5
22:56.0
23:05.2
23:06.8
23:15.9
23:16.9
23:27.9
23:33.3
23:38.3
24:06.5
24:09.5
24:17.1
26:44.7

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:00.0

18
34
52
71
94
123

19:11.6
19:57.0
20:10.5
20:19.8
20:21.1
20:40.9
21:07.3
21:12.7

19:08.2
38:18.2
57:29.7
1:16:53.7
1:36:22.2
1:56:09.0
2:17:08.5
2:38:17.7
2:59:27.2
3:20:49.8
3:42:20.9
4:04:00.5
4:25:43.0
4:47:28.4
5:09:26.2
5:31:30.5
5:54:04.1
6:17:00.1
6:40:05.4
7:03:12.3
7:26:28.2
7:49:45.1
8:13:13.1
8:36:46.5
9:00:24.8
9:24:31.4
9:48:41.0
10:12:58.1
10:39:42.8

19:11.6
39:08.7
59:19.2
1:19:39.0
1:40:00.2
2:00:41.2
2:21:48.5
2:43:01.3

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:01.8
0:03.3
0:15.7
0:20.3
0:38.5
1:51.3
2:00.9
2:01.3
2:14.3
2:22.9
2:31.3
2:34.3
2:37.2
2:49.5
2:56.1
3:25.3
3:47.8
3:57.0
3:58.6
4:07.7
4:08.7
4:19.7
4:25.1
4:30.1
4:58.3
5:01.3
5:08.9
7:36.5

0:00.0
0:45.3
0:58.8
1:08.1
1:.09.4
1:29.3
1.55.6
2:01.0
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Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

Race Date
October 09, 2013 Final Team Results
Men
Division 2 Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Keene Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):71 Average Time: 20:00.0
9 228  Jesse Garner More Than 7 21:37.7 3:04:39.0 2:26.0
10 225  Peyton Denning More Than 7 21:48.7  3:26:27.7 2:37.0
11 223  Daniel Cavallaro More Than 7 21:50.6  3:48:18.4 2:39.0
12 234  Travis Jonaie More Than 7 22:05.5 4:10:23.9 2:53.8
13 236  Reggie Langidrik More Than 7 22:37.0  4:33:01.0 3:25.4
14 227  Christopher Enos More Than 7 22:38.2  4:55:39.2 3:26.5
15 243  PJ Webber More Than 7 22:41.4  5:18:20.7 3:29.8
16 231  Ricky Hadley More Than 7 22:54.7 5:41:15.5 3:43.1
17 224  Parker Denning More Than 7 23:10.8  6:04:26.3 3:59.1
18 230 David Gow More Than 7 23:22.8 6:27:49.2 4:11.2
19 233  Willise Ibtu More Than 7 23:41.3 6:51:30.5 4:29.6
20 232  Lanshi Hitchfield More Than 7 26:21.5 7:17:52.0 7:09.8
Team - Brock Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 20:02.6
1 285  Jared Steele 2 2 18:08.6 18:08.6 0:00.0
2 264  Zach Baldwin 14 16 19:59.3 38:08.0 1:50.7
3 271  Gage Gleghorn 17 33 20:11.4 58:19.5 2:02.8
4 269 Brennan Freeze 24 57 20:47.0 1:19:06.5 2:38.4
5 284  Declan Smith 28 85 21:06.5 1:40:13.1 2:57.8
6 273  James Hayden 38 123 21:486  2:02:01.8 3:40.0
7 262  Noe Alvarez 40 163 22:07.4  2:24:09.2 3:58.8
8 282  Jacob Ray More Than 7 22:09.3 2:46:18.6 4:00.7
9 270  Joseph French More Than 7 22:25.1  3:08:43.7 4:16.4
10 283  McLain Rutkowski More Than 7 22:38.8  3:31:22.6 4:30.2
11 277  Dylan Lackey More Than 7 22:51.8 3:54:14.4 4:43.1
12 281  Taylor Perry More Than 7 22:55.,5  4:17:09.9 4:46.8
13 267  Garrett Davis More Than 7 23:22.5 4:40:32.5 5:13.9
14 263  Jared Baergen More Than 7 23:38.1 5:04:10.6 5:29.4
15 265  Tanner Bynum More Than 7 25:25.1  5:29:35.7 7:16.5
16 274  McPherson Hayden More Than 7 25:30.3  5:55:06.1 7:21.7
17 272  Konnor Green More Than 7 25:33.4  6:20:39.6 7:24.8
18 276  Jansen lvie More Than 7 26:02.3 6:46:41.9 7:53.6
19 268  Dalton Dickerson More Than 7 26:02.3  7:12:44.3 7:53.7
20 280  William Paschal More Than 7 26:18.2  7:39:02.5 8:09.6
21 278  Manley Major More Than 7 27:57.0 8:06:59.6 9:48.4
Team - Graford Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):96 Average Time: 20:15.1
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Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

Race Date
October 09, 2013 Final Team Results
Men
Division 2 Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Graford Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):96 Average Time: 20:15.1
1 248 luis Conde 1 1 18:06.7 18:06.7 0:00.0
2 256  Quinten Tabor 10 11 19:54.3 38:01.1 1:47.6
3 246  James Burns 21 32 20:39.0 58:40.1 2:32.3
4 251  Trenton Higgins 30 62 21:07.8  1:19:48.0 3:01.1
5 252 Paul Packheiser 34 96 21:27.6 1:41:15.6 3:20.8
6 249  Tanner Hagrove 41 137 22:11.2  2:03:26.9 4:04.5
7 253  Micheal Phillips 42 179 22:13.7  2:25:40.6 4:06.9
8 255  Lucas Simmons More Than 7 23:16.7  2:48:57.3 5:09.9
Team - Whitney Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):144 Average Time: 21:08.6
1 164  Tyler Brown 15 15 20:09.2 20:09.2 0:00.0
2 166  Carlos Escobedo 25 40 20:48.6 40:57.8 0:394
3 162 Christian Bares 32 72 21:23.6 1.02:21.4 1:.14.4
4 163  Shane Beam 35 107 21:38.3 1.23:59.7 1:.29.1
5 169  Yoshua Perez 37 144 21:43.3  1:45:43.1 1:34.1
6 165  Austin Daniels 53 197 26:15.3  2:11:58.5 6:06.1
7 168 Matthew Jones 54 251 27:45.2 2:39:43.7 7:36.0
Team - Paradise Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):163 Average Time: 21:27.6
1 218  Garrett Schneck 13 13 19:57.3 19:57.3 0:00.0
2 213  Brayden Ford 26 39 20:55.6 40:52.9 0:58.3
3 212  Camron Chasteen 31 70 21:21.5 1:.02:14.4 1:24.1
4 214  Carlos Powers 46 116 22:31.5 1:24:46.0 2:34.2
5 220  Colton Unger 47 163 22:32.4 1:47:18.4 2:35.0
6 219 Caleb Sims 48 211 22:38.7 2:09:57.2 2:41.4
7 216  Brice Richardson 51 262 22:52.0 2:32:49.2 2:54.7
8 370 Colby Dial More Than 7 22:58.4  2:55:47.7 3:.01.1
9 215 lan Remmel More Than 7 23:47.4  3:19:35.2 3:50.1
Team - Huckabay Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):170 Average Time: 21:58.0
1 442  Jeff Altebaumer 11 11 19:55.6 19:55.6 0:00.0
2 443  Junior Fragoza 22 33 20:40.8 40:36.5 0:45.2
3 446  JW Weiss 36 69 21:42.1 1.02:18.7 1:46.5
4 445  Breyson Simmons 49 118 22:43.2  1:25.01.9 2:47.5
5 444  Trey Shelton 52 170 24:48.1 1:49:50.0 4:52.4
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Race Date

October 09, 2013 Final Team Results

Men

Division 2 Boys

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Poolville Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):179 Average Time: 21:39.2
1 200  Jacob Alvarado 20 20 20:22.7 20:22.7 0:00.0
2 209  William Shearman 33 53 21:24.2 41:47.0 1:01.4
3 201 Dakota Bobbitt 39 92 21:58.0 1:03:45.0 1:35.2
4 207  Garrett Johnson 43 135 22:14.7  1:25:59.7 1:51.9
5 211 Ethan Vick 44 179 22:16.6 1:48:16.4 1:53.8
6 203  Dakota Cantu 45 224 22:185  2:10:34.9 1:55.7
7 204  Alex Cortez 50 274 22:45.9  2:33:20.9 2:23.2
8 210  Anthony Torres More Than 7 23:46.1 2:57:07.1 3:23.3
9 208 Jose Rodriguez More Than 7 23:49.1  3:20:56.2 3:26.3
10 75  Matt Simmons More Than 7 24:13.6  3:45:09.8 3:50.8
11 206  Jeremy Hicks More Than 7 26:30.7  4:11:40.6 6:07.9
Team - Walnut Springs Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 161  Miguel Ponce Less Than 5 18:09.9 18:09.9 0:00.0
2 160 Eduardo Enriquez Less Than 5 21:54.5 40:04.4 3:44.6
Team - Santo Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 199  Kolten Erwin Less Than 5 20:21.9 20:21.9 0:00.0
Team - Glen Rose Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 244  Oscar Suarez Less Than 5 19:30.6 19:30.6 0:00.0
Team - Granbury North Central Texas Academy  Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 259  Rapha Rohlfs Less Than 5 20:10.9 20:10.9 0:00.0
2 257  Mark Nyakundi Less Than 5 20:23.1 40:34.1 0:12.2
3 258  Zach Pate Less Than 5 20:48.6  1:01:22.7 0:37.6
Team - Lipan Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 427  Hunter Lewallen Less Than 5 24:47.6 24:47.6 0:00.0
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Race Date Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

October 09, 2013

Bib No Name

Team - Grandview

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 477 Tucker Clark
2 478 Matthew Hixson
3 479 Dane Hazel

Team - Covington

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 260  Jonathan Cipres
2 261  Cody Johnson

Final Team Results

Men

Division 2 Boys

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions 5

Cumulative

(6]

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

23:20.1 23:20.1 0:00.0
23:54.4 47:14.5 0:34.3
26:22.6 1:13:37.1 3:02.5

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

24:30.8 24:30.8 0:00.0
26:09.4 50:40.2 1:38.5
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Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

Race Date
October 09, 2013 Final Team Results
Men
Division 1 Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Keene Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 17:57.4
1 398 Vison Modiga 2 2 17:05.2 17:05.2 0:00.0
2 394 Ryan Hadley 6 8 17:38.2 34:43.4 0:32.9
3 401  Luis Tique 11 19 18:00.5 52:43.9 0:55.3
4 396 Ivan Lopez 19 38 18:20.0  1:11:03.9 1:14.7
5 397 Jacob Mercado 27 65 18:43.4 1:29:47.4 1:38.2
6 399 Filiberto Sandoval 30 95 18:49.3 1:48:36.8 1:44.1
7 393 Juan Alvarez 31 126 18:53.2 2:07:30.0 1:48.0
8 400  Tristan Supleano More Than 7 19:29.4  2:26:59.4 2:24.1
9 395 Sergio Limon More Than 7 19:38.7 2:46:38.2 2:33.5
10 392 Pancho Adame More Than 7 19:54.4 3:06:32.6 2:49.2
Team - Poolville Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):70 Average Time: 18:07.7
1 367 Alex Rodriguez 4 4 17:36.1 17:36.1 0:00.0
2 365 Casey McCleery 7 11 17:50.6 35:26.7 0:14.4
3 363 Garrett Darden 8 19 17:52.6 53:19.3 0:16.4
4 368 Alan Tarango 23 42 18:32.7 1:11:52.1 0:56.6
5 362 Colby Bobbit 28 70 18:46.7 1:30:38.9 1:10.6
6 364 Austin Huffman 51 121 20:35.7 1:51:14.6 2:59.5
7 366  Dylan Ranspot 56 177 20:57.8 2:12:12.4 3:21.6
8 205 Jonathan Cortez More Than 7 22:03.8 2:34:16.2 4:27.6
Team - Stephenville Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 18:06.3
1 358 Riley Forehand 5 5 17:36.3 17:36.3 0:00.0
2 355 Brady Cupps 10 15 17:54.5 35:30.8 0:18.1
3 361 Renato RIil 15 30 18:07.5 53:38.4 0:31.1
4 359  Santi Gallego 21 51 18:24.8  1:12:03.2 0:48.4
5 357  Michael Fick 22 73 18:28.4  1:30:31.7 0:52.0
6 356 Lupe Espinoza 24 97 18:34.3 1:49:06.0 0:57.9
7 360 Drew Patterson 26 123 18:37.8 2:07:43.9 1:01.4
8 354  Garrett Cole More Than 7 18:52.0 2:26:36.0 1:15.6
Team - Paradise Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):84 Average Time: 18:19.5
1 374 JD Pearson 3 3 17:33.7 17:33.7 0:00.0
2 369 Chance Dial 9 12 17:53.5 35:27.2 0:19.7
3 373 Landry Norwood 13 25 18:01.7 53:29.0 0:28.0
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Bib No

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Paradise
Team Score (places):84

~N o o b~

372
217
375
371

Jarret Holt
Dalton Sanders
Sam Robinson
Joseph Eisen

Team - Peaster
Team Score (places):110
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377
381
383
382
385
380
384
379
378
376

David Buchannan
Will Mcllroy
Cameron Schult
Asa Menchaca
Draven Tell

Juan Martinez
Creston Sledge
Ivan Karabanoff
Parker Grudt
Clayton Anderson

Team - Brock
Team Score (places):115
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420
414
416
419
418
421
422
423
415
417
425

Caleb Guyon
Matt Brawner
Dillon Cox

Drew Gassner
Aaron Gassner
Harris Jowell
Sheldon Mowery
Roberto Munoz
Bailey Cockburn
Dustin Cox
David Youngblood

Team - Grandview
Team Score (places):193

A WwWDN B

475
471
476
474

Alec Pena
Brandon Wagner
Ryder Darby
Andrew Moser

Men

Division 1 Boys

Overall
Place

16
43
55
58

1

18

20

34

37

38

39
More Than
More Than
More Than

12

17

25

29

32

35

36
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

14
33
42
44
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Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 18:19.5

41
84
139
197

18:09.9
19:58.8
20:53.1
21:46.6

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:19.0

19

39

73

110

148

187
7
7
7

16:37.3
18:17.1
18:24.8
18:58.3
19:17.3
19:18.1
19:18.2
19:32.3
19:34.9
20:34.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:30.3

12
29
54
83
115
150
186

NN~

18:01.1
18:11.3
18:35.3
18:47.9
18:55.9
19:03.7
19:07.7
19:19.0
20:06.2
20:45.3
20:49.3

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:07.8

14
47
89
133

18:05.5
18:58.2
19:57.0
20:02.2

1:11:38.9
1:31:37.8
1.52:31.0
2:14:17.6

16:37.3

34:54.4

53:19.3
1:12:17.6
1:31:35.0
1:50:53.1
2:10:11.3
2:29:43.6
2:49:18.6
3:09:53.4

18:01.1

36:12.4

54:47.8
1:.13:35.7
1:32:31.7
1:51:35.4
2:10:43.1
2:30:02.2
2:50:08.4
3:10:53.7
3:31:43.0

18:05.5
37:03.7
57:00.7
1:17:02.9

Time
Back

0:36.2
2:25.1
3:194
4:12.9

0:00.0
1:39.7
1:47.4
2:21.0
2:39.9
2:40.7
2:40.8
2:54.9
2:57.5
3:57.4

0:00.0
0:10.2
0:34.1
0:46.8
0:54.8
1:02.6
1.06.5
1:17.9
2:05.0
2:44.1
2:48.2

0:00.0
0:52.6
1:51.5
1:56.7
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Final Team Results

Bib No Name

Team - Grandview
Team Score (places):193

5 472
6 473

Stetson Russell
Skylar Russell

Team - comanche
Team Score (places):232

1 497  Daniel Volleman
2 492  John Moerman

3 493  Clint Simpson

4 496  Jaden Pyburn

5 495  Alan Schulte

6 494  Jackson Grayland
7 491  Manual Ramon

Team - Glen Rose
Team Score (places):243

1 406  Azahel Herrera
2 407  Adam Talavera
3 404  Justin Beeson
4 402  Adrian Barraza
5 405  Nathan Burgess
6 403  Joshua Beeson

Team - Godley
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 409 Reyes Chris
2 410  Jesse Craven
3 413  Williams Zachary

Team - Millsap
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 389  Jaxon Martin

2 386  Tyler Burchette
3 388 Kaden King

4 391  Eric Thomas

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Men

Division 1 Boys

Overall
Place

60
61

40
41
49
50
52
53
54

45
46
47
48
57
59

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

(6]

g1 o1 01 O

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 20:07.8

193
254

23:36.1
24:21.1

1:40:39.1
2:05:00.2

5:30.6
6:15.6

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:09.6

40 19:34.6 19:34.6 0:00.0

81 19:34.6 39:09.3 0:00.0
130 20:26.3 59:35.6 0:51.6
180 20:34.9 1:20:10.6 1:00.3
232 20:37.6  1:40:48.3 1:03.0
285 20:37.8  2:01:26.2 1:03.2
339 20:39.5  2:22:05.7 1:04.8

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:32.6

45 20:05.7 20:05.7 0:00.0
91 20:14.8 40:20.5 0:09.1
138 20:19.8  1:00:40.3 0:14.1
186 20:22.8  1:21:03.1 0:17.1
243 21:39.9 1:42:43.1 1:34.2
302 22:49.5  2:05:32.6 2:43.8
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
19:13.5 19:13.5 0:00.0
19:24.2 38:37.7 0:10.7
21:07.7 59:45.4 1:54.2
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
17:39.2 17:39.2 0:00.0
19:33.3 37:12.5 1:54.1
20:32.6 57:45.2 2:53.4
21:43.8 1:19:29.0 4:04.6

10/10/2013 10:23:11



Race Date Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

October 09, 2013 Final Team Results

Men

Division 1 Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Tolar Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:

=

453 Darrell Boatman Less Than 5 20:33.4 20:33.4 0:00.0
451 TJ Foster Less Than 5 20:56.7 41:30.2 0:23.3

N
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Overall
1
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Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Name City
Lanie Roberts
Maria Suaste
Shelby Woods
Jae Moore
Tracy Johnson
Haily Sieperday
Hillaree Schwartz
Eboni Smith
Kaitlyn Robinson
Catherine Thormann
Lilly Motley
Chloe McGlaun
Sydney Wimberly
Tonya Ibarra
Emery Lang
Prisila Saldana
Marisol Hernandez
Brooke Sanderford
Madison Lasater
Sarah Smith
Emerita McGurk
Jawnee Hess
Emily Dark
Dulce Ocha
Kennah Kennedy
Morgan Harmon
Diana Rios
Shelby Bontke
Rachael Reed
Savanna Fly
Mikenna Williams
Anna Smith
Nicole Reid
Carson Martin
Haley Simmons
Jordyn Howle
Jaci Trotter
Bryanna Phelps
Dally Friedrich
Shelby Townes
Esther Udonsi
Emily Altebaumer
Heidy Sieperda
Rachel Point
Katelyn Sanford
Narda Fragoza
Jennifer De la torre

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Division 2 Girls

Bib No Gend

430
111
301
106
76
50
110
102
88
429
70
69
145
487
78
46
439
47
67
52
486
66
29
42
105
37
108
433
447
33
56
80
431
83
79
38
72
428
34
144
150
437
49
116
109
438
74

T
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Name City
Madi Mayfield
Cora Roman

Cydnie Bynum
Damaris Gonzales
Morgan Hendershott
Robin Hunsinger
Maddy Campbell
Sierra Bradshaw
Daisy Pena
Jennifer Gonzalez
Taylor Fulmer
Chelsea Wilson
Emily Lowery
Kimberly Alvarez
Allena Wooten
Rachel Williams
Caden Herron
Jadie Hearn
Joelly Murphy
Lexy Stapleton
Chelsea Baggett
Makaylee Steiner
Taytum Sandlin
Taylor Hayes
Bailey Ivey

Izzy Balvantin
Ashley Hay
Winnie Santana
Ashlyn Reynolds
Rylee Kilgore
Betsy Lizalde
Katie Stewart
Baylee Godfrey
Vanessa Barmudez
Lindsey Crudgington
Rosmie Loeak
Barbara Suarez
Haylee Fritts
Caitlin York

Lesly Limon

Lyndi Graham
Taylor Landrum
Sidney Hudechek
Emily Wilbourne
Ciara Dittfurth
Renaa Winfree
Katie Roberson

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Division 2 Girls

Bib No Gend

158
89
153
81
140
141
23
152
115
95
154
104
82
18
17
159
434
156
121
92
21
71

T

155
157
138
139
101
117
40
142
53
440
94
126
100
489
35
61
99
36
13
12
151
31
58
44
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Overall
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Name City
Heather McDuff
Perla Hernandez
Haleigh Maxwell
Taylor Lowe
Celeste Lopez
Jasmine Avila
Avery Contreras
Ali Thorpe
Cristina Castillo
Amanda Joyner
Carolina Dos santos bianchi
Samantha Shaffer
Peyton Witt
Kassandra Enriquez
Justice McDaniel
Breanna Wooley
Cassidy Cline
Robbi Elliot
Melta Kilo
Ashlynn Scottino
Alexis Heath
Bryttani Rodriguez
Amanda Jones
Briseida Sanchez
Halle Horton
Mayfield Ashlynn
Mayela Davalos
Tannah Kelleher
Bethanie Bouchey
Kaitlyn Pierce
Kenzie Jacobs
Reagan Norrell
Sydney Lindsey
Blair Landes
Cinthya Rivas
Val Castaneda
Brenda Ibarra
Adriana Contreras
Chelsea Mowles
Anna Salazar
yuriana Rodriguez
Jacey Bigs
Taylor Woodard
Bayleigh Chaviers
Sonya Garcia
Payton Whitfield
Autumn Kidwell

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Division 2 Girls

Bib No

Gend

87
127
84
441
73
20
28
54
24
77
147
48
136

14
60
27
32
98
435
11

113
118
128
19
30
130
22
43
129
107
148
41
149
124
436

132
16
45

490
59
25

112
55
39
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Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

Race Date

October 09, 2013 Overall Finish List

Division 2 Girls

Overall Name City Bib No Gend Time
142 Maddie Armstrong 137 F 19:47.0
143 Shayna Allmon 1 F 19:54.1
144  Whitney Everidge 488 F 19:57.6
145 Destini Bradshaw 6 F 20:36.2
146 Meagan Garza 295 F 20:38.0
147 Jacqueline Heartsill 3 F 20:43.3
148 Cheyene Parker 114 F 21:28.8
149 Kaloni Kaufusi 119 F 21:29.7
150 Samantha Redding 15 F 21:40.3
151 Traci Creamer 10 F 21:40.6
152 Sarah Leggett 131 F 21:41.0
153 Jae Brooks Wilson 57 F 22:01.2
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Overall Name

1 luis Conde
Jared Steele
Miguel Ponce
Tyler Griffin
Daniel Bullard
Brandon Dark
Scottie Bellu
Casey Camarillo
Felipe Espinoza
Oscar Suarez
William Maganna
Quinten Tabor
Jeff Altebaumer
Albi Jormanit
Garrett Schneck
Zach Baldwin
Tyler Brown
Chris Mercado
Rapha Rohlfs
Gage Gleghorn
Clinton Lanki
Gabe Armstong
Kolten Erwin
Jacob Alvarado
Mark Nyakundi
James Burns
Junior Fragoza
Carl Letal
Brennan Freeze
Carlos Escobedo
Zach Pate
Brayden Ford
Colby Woodard
Declan Smith
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Andrew Gonzalez
Trenton Higgins
Pedro Manrriquez
Jose Venegas
David Manjideb
Camron Chasteen
Dominic Ward
Christian Bares
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William Shearman
Paul Packheiser
Kameron Vaughn
Jesse Garner

o
~N o g ob

Shane Beam

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet

Overall Finish List

Division 2 Boys

Bib No Gend
248
285
161
182
174
176
222
175
178
244
186
256
442
235
218
264
164
242
259
271
237
221
199
200
257
246
443
238
269
166
258
213
198
284
229
251
187
194
240
212
195
162
209
252
193
228
163
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Name City
Kendall Williams
JW Weiss
William Beaty

Yoshua Perez
Joshua Olivan
James Hayden
Peyton Denning
Daniel Cavallaro
Eduardo Enriquez
Sutton Fambro
Dakota Bobbitt
Edward Henrikson
Travis Jonaie
Noe Alvarez
Jacob Ray
Tanner Hagrove
Micheal Phillips
Garrett Johnson
Ethan Vick
Dakota Cantu
Joseph French
Carlos Powers
Colton Unger
Cole Bramlett
Reggie Langidrik
Christopher Enos
Caleb Sims
McLain Rutkowski
PJ Webber
Breyson Simmons
Alex Cortez

Dylan Lackey
Brice Richardson
Ricky Hadley
Taylor Perry
Brady Sult

Colby Dial
Conner McKinzi
Sabish Shrestha
Parker Denning
Chandler Wells
Lucas Simmons
Paeyton Blue
Tucker Clark
Garrett Davis
David Gow
Branndon Bledsoe

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Division 2 Boys

Bib No Gend

197
446
170
169
190
273
225
223
160
179
201
183
234
262
282
249
253
207
211
203
270
214
220
173
236
227
219
283
243
445
204
277
216
231
281
192
370
188
191
224
196
255
172
477
267
230
171
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Name
Thomas Holland
Jared Baergen
Arber Kelmendi
Willise Ibtu
Anthony Torres
lan Remmel
Jose Rodriguez
Matthew Hixson
Evan Moody
Wyatt Dorminey
Matt Simmons
Caden Goodman
Jonathan Cipres
Hunter Lewallen
Trey Shelton
Tanner Bynum
McPherson Hayden
Konnor Green
Jansen lvie
Dalton Dickerson
Cody Johnson
Austin Daniels
William Paschal
Lanshi Hitchfield
Dane Hazel
Jeremy Hicks
Bunker Funderburgh
Matthew Jones
Manley Major
Casey Wagoner

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Division 2 Boys

Bib No Gend

184
263
185
233
210
215
208
478
189
177

75
181
260
427
444
265
274
272
276
268
261
165
280
232
479
206
180
168
278
466
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Overall
1
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Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Name City
Pamela Marquez
kailee Hansmire
Ashtin Ivey
Read Aliyah
Monika Perez
Kalee Wright
Kaitlyn King
Claire Ballard
Angela Powers
Lariat Larner
AManda Sanchez
Makayala Neighbors
Taylor Richards
April Coursey
Sydney Herbel
Kaylee McConnell
Lilly Mora
Emily Brinson
Bailey Sides
Hannah Mabry
Emily Corbin
Peyton Woods
Kelsey Hansmire
Indra Garcia
Lilly Kilcrease
Allie Sherrod
Kimberly O'Bryant
Macy Higgins
Emily Wahlenmaier
Rachel Harrell
Whitney Wilson
Alejandra Lopez
Taylor Younger
Jennifer Geren
Ashley Broom
Grace Payne
Jasmne Jones
Aubrey Starnes
Shilah McFadin
Trisha Jacobs
Sheyenne Carter
Ariel Harbour
Bianca Chavez
Sanjuana Delgado
Claire Boswell
Lourdes Delgado
Callie Mantooth

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Division 1 Girls

Bib No Gend

326
480
296
303
299
302
482
481
308
297
483
307
309
306
318

86
327
304

90
298
305
300
484
294
337
329
342
323
352
348
353
339
321
292
316
333

97
335
331
349
346
485
322
290
330
289
341
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Overall
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Name City
Bailey Tscheope
Sarah Thomas
Kylie Ferguson
Bailey Luce
Morgan Thomas
Brittaney Bartley
Ashley Brawner
Brittany Rosentreter
Kodie Sears
Madison Wooten
Erika Koviac
Amber Garrett
Chastity Reyes
Abby Mcllroy
Fernanda Betancourt
Ashleigh Coates
Fabby Palacios
Bianca Robles
Hannah Thornton
Kailee Morrison
Morgan Cordell
Breana Madry
Lindsey Alexander
Lacy Burton
Makala Fussell
Ralee Knowles
Kellie Autry
Georgia Blackwell
Jordan Willis
Marlee Thomas
Grace Tiller
Shelby Newton
Jolee Carswell
Brooke Cordell
Morgan Quisenberry
Carly Harris
Shyann Shult
Amanda Grimes

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Division 1 Girls

Bib No Gend

467
320
464
340
448
310
345
334
314
336
338
291
343
311
288
347
319
313
460
351
468
350
344
461
470
455
315
454
462
449
465
450
317
469
456
459
457
458
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Overall
1
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Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Name City
David Buchannan
Vison Modiga
JD Pearson

Alex Rodriguez
Riley Forehand
Ryan Hadley
Jaxon Martin
Casey McCleery
Garrett Darden
Chance Dial
Brady Cupps
Luis Tique
Caleb Guyon
Landry Norwood
Alec Pena
Renato Ril
Jarret Holt

Matt Brawner
Will Mcllroy

lvan Lopez
Cameron Schult
Santi Gallego
Michael Fick
Alan Tarango
Lupe Espinoza
Dillon Cox

Drew Patterson
Jacob Mercado
Colby Bobbit
Drew Gassner
Filiberto Sandoval
Garrett Cole
Juan Alvarez
Aaron Gassner
Brandon Wagner
Asa Menchaca
Harris Jowell
Sheldon Mowery
Reyes Chris
Draven Tell
Juan Martinez
Creston Sledge
Roberto Munoz
Jesse Craven
Tristan Supleano
lvan Karabanoff
Tyler Burchette

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions

Division 1 Boys

Bib No Gend

377
398
374
367
358
394
389
365
363
369
355
401
420
373
475
361
372
414
381
396
383
359
357
368
356
416
360
397
362
419
399
354
393
418
471
382
421
422
409
385
380
384
423
410
400
379
386
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Race Date
October 09, 2013

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82

Name
Daniel Volleman
John Moerman
Parker Grudt
Sergio Limon
Pancho Adame
Ryder Darby
Dalton Sanders
Andrew Moser
Azahel Herrera
Bailey Cockburn
Adam Talavera
Justin Beeson
Adrian Barraza
Clint Simpson
Kaden King
Darrell Boatman
Clayton Anderson
Jaden Pyburn
Austin Huffman
Alan Schulte
Jackson Grayland
Manual Ramon
Dustin Cox
David Youngblood
Sam Robinson
TJ Foster
Dylan Ranspot
Williams Zachary
Nathan Burgess
Eric Thomas
Joseph Eisen
Jonathan Cortez
Joshua Beeson
Stetson Russell
Skylar Russell

Brock High School and Junior High XC Meet
Overall Finish List

Division 1 Boys

Bib No

Gend

497
492
378
395
392
476
217
474
406
415
407
404
402
493
388
453
376
496
364
495
494
491
417
425
375
451
366
413
405
391
371
205
403
472
473

Results By RaceTime Solutions RaceTime Solutions
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